
Year 7 Assignment Calendar 2017 Term 2

Subject Description Teacher Day Date Month

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

English Persuasive Essay
Mrs Nunes/Mrs Provan/Mrs 

Salerno/Mrs Schincariol
Thursday 4 May

Week 4

Week 5

Mathematics Exam
Mr Herald / Mrs Donovan / 

Mr Fenner / Mr Vaughan
Tuesday 16 May

Week 6

Week 7

Economics & Business Assignment ‐ Presentation on Entrepreneur Miss Peters Wednesday 31 May

Music Listening Test Miss Sugars Wednesday 31 May

Civics and Citizenship Test Mrs Salerno Friday 2 June

Week 8

Science Exam
Ms Chiesa/ Mrs Holden / Mrs 

Nunes/ / Mrs Schermer
Tuesday 6 June

Health & Physical Education Safety Booklet Mr O'Hallahan Wednesday 7 June

Geography Response to geographical enquiry Mrs Holden / Mr Xhafer Thursday 8 June

History Essay Mrs Salerno / Mr Veschetti Thursday 8 June

Japanese Listening test Mr Priestly Friday 9 June

Digitech Word Mr Priestly Friday 9 June

Media Art Game Mr Priestly Friday 9 June

Week 9

English Year 7 Response to Literature
Mrs Nunes / Mrs Provan / Mrs 

Salerno/Mrs Schincariol
Monday 12 June

Mathematics Exam
Mr Herald / Mrs Donovan / 

Mr Fenner / Mr Vaughan
Tuesday 13 June

Drama One minute Melodrama Performance Mrs Malcolm Wednesday 14 June

Economics & Business Exam Miss Peters Wednesday 14 June

Religion Assessment Final ‐ Task 2
Mrs Salerno  /  Mr Xhafer/  

Mrs Nozaic/Ms Bernardi
Wednesday 14 June

Music Performance Miss Sugars Wednesday 14 June

Drama Melodrama Booklet Mrs Malcolm Friday 16 June

French  Presentation  Miss Nozaic Friday 16 June

Robotics Pseudocode Rescue program Mr Caines Friday 16 June

Week 10

Graphics Keyring Design Mr Pelka Wednesday 21 June


